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Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024
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Boykin, Briana
Wilson, Michael
Alexander, Sharon
Sloniger, Mitzi

Rad, Khosrow
Allport, Alexander
Anderson, Kimberly
Moore, Ammanda
Morford, Natalie
Shirinian, Margarita
Reimer, Kimberly
Wilhite, Charles
Camacho, Steven
Hernandez, Lisa
Knecht, Jasminka
Turrubiartes, Daniel
Dobson, Jessica
Korick, Adam
Arguelles, Rudolph
Elizalde, Andres
Magdaleno-Carrillo, April
Berry, John
Covarrubias, Araceli
Curtis, Peter

Elton, William
MclLeod, Scott
Rodriguez, Nicholas
Young, Cameron
Dominguez, Brandon
Lehr, Mark
Kamerin, Kim
Mahony, Kathleen
Segura-Lovo, Diana
Jordan, Laura

Clark, Parissa
Felton, Adam
Fontaine, Kristin
Richard, Charles
Worsley, Margaret
Rivera, Christina
Mahpar, Steven
Worsley, Margaret
Sumrall, David
Bettencourt, Madeline
Camacho, Steven
Curtis, Peter

Section Name

Faculty Load Location

ENG-1B-28193
ENG-1B-28189
NRN-22B-48091
ENG-1A-39279
ELE-76-38623
ENG-1B-38717
NRN-22B-48091
ENG-1B-38715
ENG-1A-39287
ESL-92-39372
NRN-11-48016
ADJ-801-28900
ENG-1A-39291
ENG-1A-39284
MUS-52-48767
ENG-1A-39312
ENG-1B-38710
NRN-7-48094
KIN-35-47847
ENG-1A-39292
NNA-79-49219
CIS-27A-47576
SPA-2-39226
MUS-36-48752
KIN-38-47853
CIS-1A-47545
COS-60A1-47617
ENG-1B-38714
NRN-22B-48091
CIS-17A-47539
MUS-P87-39435
NRN-7-48094
NRN-7-48094
NNA-80-49465
POL-14-47275
PSY-2-28385
NRN-22B-48091
MUS-78-48779
MUS-38-48754
WKX-200-47819
MUS-36-48751
MUS-36-48751
NNA-80B-48015
COS-60F-47634
ENG-1A-39296
MUS-79-48780

0.0001 MOV
0.0001 MOV
0.0028 RIV
0.0028 NOR
0.0037 NOR
0.0056 NOR
0.0056 RIV
0.0056 NOR
0.0056 NOR
0.0056 NOR
0.0074 RIV
0.0074 MOV
0.0083 NOR
0.0083 NOR
0.0083 RIV
0.0083 NOR
0.0111 NOR
0.0111 RIV
0.0133 RIV
0.0139 NOR
0.0155 RIV
0.0167 RIV
0.0167 NOR
0.0167 RIV
0.0167 RIV
0.0167 RIV
0.0167 RIV
0.0167 NOR
0.0194 RIV
0.0194 RIV
0.0222 NOR
0.0222 RIV
0.0222 RIV
0.0227 RIV
0.025 RIV
0.025 MOV
0.025 RIV
0.025 RIV
0.025 RIV
0.0268 RIV
0.0278 RIV
0.0278 RIV
0.0285 RIV
0.0333 RIV
0.0333 NOR
0.0333 RIV
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Hyers, Robert

Johnson-Jimenez, Kiandra

Kessler, Rebecca
Kessler, Rebecca
Mayse, Kevin
Nelson, Lisa
Pacheco, Emma
Richard, Charles
Smith, Rochelle

Flores-Martinez, Norma

Stevenson, Kathryn
Reimer, Kimberly
Segura-Lovo, Diana
Allport, Alexander
Camacho, Steven
Elizalde, Andres
Reade, Daniel
Reade, Daniel
Scullin, Patrick
Young, Cameron
Young, Cameron
Lowry, Stephanie
Lowry, Stephanie
Sumrall, David
Elizalde, Andres
Moore, Ammanda
Morford, Natalie
Wilhite, Charles
Herrick, Scott
Aguilar, Ruben
Mirzaei, Farshid
Witmer, Suzanne
Smithen, Jill

Al Jord, Huda

Al Jord, Huda
Arguelles, Rudolph
Byun, John
Calderon, Araceli
Conrad, Paul
Conrad, Paul
Contreras, Ruben
Curtis, Peter

De Vries, Michael
Escobar, Jennifer

Flores-Martinez, Norma

Florido, Gabriela
Garcia, Steven

ENG-802-49145
ENG-1A-39322
COS-60F-47636
C0OS-60B1-47623
MUS-79-48780
ENG-91-38746
ENG-16-28111
MUS-79-48780
COS-60F-47635
SPA-11-28801
ENG-1A-28115
NRN-18B-49266
NRN-18B-49262
ENG-1A-39289
ENG-1A-39290
ENG-1A-39457
ENG-1B-38720
ENG-1B-38722
ADM-77A-47423
ENG-1A-39313
ENG-1A-39314
NRN-21-48053
NRN-21-48059
NRN-21-48059
ENG-1A-39292
ENG-1B-38715
ENG-1A-39287
ADJ-801-28989
BIO-60-48173
KIN-A75A-38910
DFT-42B-38545
KIN-4-38894
NNA-80-49465
ARA-1-48863
ARA-1-39345
KIN-V51-47984
MUS-39-48755
SPA-1-49129
CIS-11-47534
CIS-11-47535
SPA-1-49126
MUS-38-48754
MUS-3-28327
ENG-1A-28996
SPA-1-28447
MAT-12-28632
ENG-1A-48900
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0.0333 RIV
0.0333 NOR
0.0333 RIV
0.0333 RIV
0.0333 RIV
0.0333 NOR
0.0333 MOV
0.0333 RIV
0.0333 RIV
0.0334 MOV
0.0334 MOV
0.0361 RIV
0.0361 RIV
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 RIV
0.0417 NOR
0.0417 NOR
0.0431 RIV
0.0431 RIV
0.0432 RIV
0.0444 NOR
0.0444 NOR
0.0444 NOR
0.0444 MOV
0.0466 RIV
0.0472 NOR
0.0472 NOR
0.0481 NOR
0.0491 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 NOR
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 RIV
0.05 MOV
0.05 MOV
0.05 MOV
0.05 MOV
0.05 RIV
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Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Garcia, Steven

James, Melanie
Knieriem, James
Kobzeva-Herzog, Elena
Kobzeva-Herzog, Elena
Kobzeva-Herzog, Elena
Korn, Thomas

Kovacs, Dyan Sue
Lehr, Janet

Lehr, Janet

Lehr, Mark

Mahpar, Steven
MclLeod, Scott
MclLeod, Scott
MclLeod, Scott
McNaughton, Barry
McQuead, Michael
Mendelovitz, Kfir
Nahon Valero, Fernando
Nahon Valero, Fernando
Nahon Valero, Fernando
Nguyen, Kasey
Nguyen, Kasey
Richard, Charles
Richard, Charles
Schwartz, Michael
Shirinian, Margarita
Suzuki, Takashi

Suzuki, Takashi

Suzuki, Takashi

Suzuki, Takashi

Torres Rangel, Jason
Vega Sanchez, Mario
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Voyer, Dominique
Willey, Jennifer
Snitker, Nicole
Kamerin, Kim
Murdock, Skyler
Sloniger, Mitzi
Dominguez, Brandon

ENG-1B-49034
ENG-1A-28158
WEL-65A-47808
SPA-1-49124
SPA-1-49128
SPA-1-49200
ASL-1-48875
ASL-1-48871
CIS-90-47610
CIS-1A-47549
CSC-7-47660
MUS-3-48728
CIS-72A-47597
CIS-72A-47598
CIS-72B-47599
MUS-23-28323
CIS-1A-28733
AIR-80-47444
SPA-1-28441
SPA-1-28445
SPA-1-28985
CIS-7-28754
CIS-7-28755
MUS-38-48754
MUS-43A-48759
ENG-1A-28161
ESL-48-38753
JPN-1-49113
JPN-1-49114
JPN-1-49115
JPN-2-49116
ENG-1A-48908
SPA-1-28439
NRN-6-48093
NNA-80A-49356
NNA-80A-49357
NNA-80B-48015
NRN-21C-48072
NRN-22C-48092
NVN-42C-49447
SPA-1-39209
ASL-1-28959
DEH-30A-28530
MUS-38-39063
AUB-50-47449
ENG-1A-39279
NRN-21-48053

0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.0542
0.0556
0.0556
0.0556
0.0572

RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MoV
MOV
MOV
RIV
RIV
MOV
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
MOV
MOV
NOR
RIV
NOR
RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Dominguez, Brandon
Segura-Lovo, Diana
Segura-Lovo, Diana
Attari, Sahar
Schmidt, Steven
Wilhite, Charles

Lee, David

Aguirre, Nancy

Al Jord, Huda
Bettencourt, Madeline
Brown, Leslie
Crampton, Pamela
Curtis, Peter
Dawson, Shelly
DeGuzman, Joseph
Drainville, Jacob
Drainville, Jacob
Johnson, Katherine

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

NRN-21-48059
NRN-21-48053
NRN-21-48059
DEH-17-28529
MUS-36-48751
ADJ-801-28989
PSY-9-47334
ADJ-41-28812
ARA-1-48863
C0S-62B2-49319
ART-22-48603
MAT-125-48292

MUS-P52A-48804

MAT-12-48283
MAT-10-38944
BIO-50A-38320
BIO-50A-38320
BIO-50A-48154

Johnson-Jimenez, Kiandra ENG-20-39355

Kloess, Peter
Kloess, Peter
Kramer, Amy
Lopez, Gertrude
Maerean, Gabriela
Magno, Karyn
Mayse, Kevin
Mendoza, Gabriela
Morales, Herbert
Murillo, Gabriel
Nelson, Lisa
Osgood-Treston, Brit
Parsa, Arya

Ramin, Michelle
Ramirez, Cynthia
Reade, Daniel
Reimer, Kimberly
Reimer, Kimberly
Reimer, Kimberly
Renfrow, Debra
Richard, Charles
Sanchez, Abel
Schmidt, Steven
Steckman, Dean
Wagner, Stephen
Webb, Joel
Williams, Christopher
Wilson, Daniel

BIO-50B-49452
BIO-50B-49452
GUI-45-38802
GUI-45-28248
MAT-12-28637
GUI-45-49291
MUS-39-48755
MAT-25-48314
MAT-12-48280
MAT-5-28792
ENG-91-38746
ENG-1B-49028
BIO-50A-48158
ART-40A-38288
GUI-46-28802
ENG-1B-38720
NRN-18B-49260
NRN-18B-49261
NRN-18B-49262
LIB-1-28316
MUS-39-48755
BIO-50B-28694
MUS-39-48755
GUI-45-28251
BIO-50A-28691
LIB-1-28766
GUI-45-49399
LIB-1-28317

0.0572 RIV
0.0572 RIV
0.0572 RIV
0.0583 MOV
0.0583 RIV
0.0593 MOV
0.0644 RIV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 NOR
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 MOV
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 MOV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Wilson, Melissa
Ygloria, Vivian
Zamiska, Kara
Judon, LaNeshia

Bettencourt, Madeline

Yancey, Thomas
McCarron, James
Sigloch, Steven
Fontaine, Robert
Rad, Khosrow
Mirzaei, Farshid
Van Hulle, Paul
Rivera, Christina
Buuck, Jason
Kerr, Brady

Elton, William
Ruiz, Jessiah
Fontaine, Robert
Murdock, Skyler
Corbin, Steve
Mahony, Kathleen
Weeks, Gina
Smithen, Jill
Escobar, Jennifer
Gilbert, Alexandria
Hayes, James
Hernandez, Scott
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Vermillion, Amy
Murdock, Skyler
Finfrock, Douglas
Mathews, Philip
Smith, Damien
Fontaine, Robert
Amaya, Jennifer
Banks, James
Bany, James
Bhavsar, Kinnari
Bhavsar, Kinnari
Burchett, Gregory
Burchett, Gregory

Cerwin-Bates, Stacey

Chavez, Michael
Covarrubias, Araceli
Curtis, Peter

Ducat, James

PSY-8-39167
GUI-45-48511
PSY-1-39147
PAL-87-47757
C0S-62B1-49318
KIN-V95-49215
KIN-12-49170
KIN-35-47847
EMS-50-28865
ELE-76-38623
DFT-42-38544
SCA-1-39406
EAR-200-47682
THE-3-48818
MUS-19-39041
KIN-38-47854
CIS-30A-38413
EMS-51-28866
AUB-50-47449
CIS-26A-49353
NVN-42-49253
NVN-42-49253
NNA-80-49473
ENG-1A-28996
ENG-1B-49031
GEG-1-28229
FTV-51A-47731
NVN-42B-49446
NRN-21B-48071
NRN-22B-48091
AUB-52-49326
KIN-V24-47978
KIN-A75A-47910
KIN-V33-47979
EMS-50-28865
MUS-8B-48795
HMS-6-28547
SOC-1-28423
BUS-10-47487
BUS-10-47487
BIO-18-48147
BIO-18-48147
ENG-1A-48953
SOC-48-47379
SPA-2-39224
MUS-39-48755
ENG-1BH-49054

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

0.0667 NOR
0.0667 RIV
0.0667 NOR
0.0685 RIV
0.0694 RIV
0.0694 RIV
0.07 RIV
0.07 RIV
0.0704 MOV
0.0704 NOR
0.0722 NOR
0.0722 NOR
0.0737 RIV
0.0741 RIV
0.0741 NOR
0.075 RIV
0.075 NOR
0.0778 MOV
0.0778 RIV
0.0815 RIV
0.082 RIV
0.082 RIV
0.0831 RIV
0.0833 MOV
0.0833 RIV
0.0833 MOV
0.0833 RIV
0.0833 RIV
0.0833 RIV
0.0833 RIV
0.0835 RIV
0.0861 RIV
0.0861 RIV
0.0861 RIV
0.0963 MOV
0.1 RIV
0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 NOR
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Fontaine, Robert
Fontaine, Robert
Haines, Mark

Harman, Melissa
Herrera, Michael

Johnson-Jimenez, Kiandra

Kamerin, Kim
Kamerin, Kim
Knieriem, James
Korn, Thomas

Kruizenga-Muro, Denise

Lowden, Clara
McKeen, Wendy
MclLeod, Scott
MclLeod, Scott
MclLeod, Scott
Mirzaei, Farshid
Mirzaei, Farshid
Morshed, Tahmina
Morshed, Tahmina
Nyrop, Sonya
Owens, Lindsay
Perez, Eduardo
Quinones, Nancy
Ramin, Michelle
Ramin, Michelle
Richardson, Paul
Robinson, Nicholas
Russell, Timothy
Ruth, Clifford
Schmidt, Steven
Schmidt, Steven
Schmidt, Steven
Sinigaglia, Nicholas
Tolunay Ryan, Adviye
Vega Sanchez, Mario
White, Virginia
Wilcoxson, Don
Wilcoxson, Don
Banks, James
Kamerin, Kim
Bothwell, Renee
Felton, Adam
Allport, Alexander
Booker, Marqueetta
Herrera, Michael
Knieriem, James

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

EMS-51-28868
EMS-83-28876
DAN-6-48675
CHE-10-49421
WEL-65A-49401
ENG-20-39355
MUS-3-39053
MUS-3-39053
WEL-85A-47815
ASL-22-48879
ILA-800-49100
KIN-36-47848
CHE-12B-48182
CIS-72A-47597
CIS-72A-47598
CIS-72B-47599
DFT-42-38544
DFT-42B-38545
ECO-8-28106
ECO-8-28106
ALR-4-28006
PHY-10-39095
SOC-1-49402
ETS-1-38763
ART-40A-38288
ART-40A-38288
CHE-10-49421
KIN-A90A-47949
HIS-6-38855
COM-9-47111
MUS-38-48754
MUS-79-48780
MUS-4-48756
PHI-10-28342
PSY-8-28399
SPA-2-28450
BIO-5-48152
BUS-73-49505
BUS-73-49505
HMS-66-28772
MUS-39-39064
ALR-3-48854
PSY-1-28373
ENG-1B-38717
NXN-84-49365
WEL-65A-49401
WEL-75A-47813

0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 NOR
0.1 NOR
0.1 NOR
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 NOR
0.1 NOR
0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 NOR
0.1 RIV
0.1 NOR
0.1 NOR
0.1 NOR
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 NOR
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 MOV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1 RIV
0.1056 MOV
0.1056 NOR
0.1074 RIV
0.1084 MOV
0.1111 NOR
0.1111 RIV
0.1111 RIV
0.1111 RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Lowry, Stephanie
Herrera, Michael
Knieriem, James
Frazier, Rosa
Mahony, Kathleen
Dobson, Jessica
Allport, Alexander
Allport, Alexander
Amaya, Jennifer
Amaya, Jennifer
Arias, Adriana

Arias, Adriana

Arias, Adriana
Booker, Marqueetta
Booker, Marqueetta
Brabant, Matthew
Brabant, Matthew
Burnett, Sarah
Corbin, Steve
Curtis, Antonio
Curtis, Antonio
Dawson, Shelly
Dawson, Shelly
Drainville, Jacob
Hernandez, Lisa
Hernandez, Scott
Johnson, Brian
Johnson, Fen
Joseph, Ryan

Kim, Joyce

Lopez Segoviano, Bibiana
Mahony, Kathleen
Mendelovitz, Kfir
Merrill, Valerie
Mulari, Jeffrey
Nelson, Lisa

Nelson, Lisa
Ortanez, Pierre-Carlo
Ortanez, Pierre-Carlo
Philippsen, Emily
Reimer, Kimberly
Richards-Dinger, Kari
Sandoval, Christine
Sandoval, Christine
Scullin, Patrick

Siu, Kwokwai
Sloniger, Mitzi

NRN-7-48094
WEL-65A-49401
WEL-75A-47813
DAN-D37-48695
PUB-1-49288
ENG-1B-38710
ENG-1A-39289
ENG-1A-39289
MUS-8A-48793
MUS-8A-49480
MAT-10-48235
MAT-12-49181
MAT-12-49181
NXN-84-48111
NXN-84-48112
PHO-20-47765
PHO-20-47766
EAR-24-38562
CIS-26A-49353
MAT-12-48266
MAT-12-48266
MAT-12-48286
MAT-12-48286
BIO-50A-38321
ENG-1A-39284
FTV-45A-47729
MAT-1B-38999
MAT-10-28603
BIO-1-48128
ESL-90P-28214
MAT-25-39008
NVN-55B-48107
AIR-61A-47437
MAT-36-48318
MAT-105-38946
ENG-1A-39321
ENG-1A-39321
AIR-90-49372
AIR-91-47447
EAR-30-47694
NRN-18-49259
MAT-12-28633
ENG-1A-48976
ENG-1A-48976
ADM-71B-47421
ADM-74B-47422
ENG-1A-39279

0.1125 RIV
0.1139 RIV
0.1139 RIV
0.1167 RIV
0.1167 RIV
0.1222 NOR
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 MOV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 MOV
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 NOR
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 MOV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 RIV
0.1333 NOR
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Turrubiartes, Daniel
Werner-Fraczek, Joanna
Worsley, Margaret
Rhyne, Jeffrey
O'Connell, Paul
Ragone, Justin
Shirinian, Margarita
Adams, Maria
Justice, Starlene
Amaya, Jennifer
Arguelles, Rudolph
Brabant, Matthew
Brown, Tanya
Conrad, Paul

Kim, Joyce

Knecht, Jasminka
Mathews, Philip
Mendelovitz, Kfir
Nahon Valero, Fernando
Ortanez, Pierre-Carlo
Rad, Khosrow
Schwartz, Michael
Schwartz, Michael
Vega Sanchez, Mario
Clark, Daniel

Willey, Jennifer
Worsley, Margaret
Mirzaei, Farshid
Mirzaei, Farshid
Berry, John

Ortanez, Pierre-Carlo
Barajas, Serafin

Eini, Daniel

Elton, William
Garcia, Steven
Mayse, Kevin
O'Connell, Paul
Rankin, Kyla

Eini, Daniel

Siu, Kwokwai

Ruiz, Jessiah

Smith, Rochelle
Bonzoumet, Nikki
Ragone, Justin
Julian, Jodi

Berber, Alicia

Kuk, James

ENG-1A-39312
BIO-60-28703
MUS-39-48755
ENG-1B-28186
AUT-6B-47471
EMS-80-28873
ESL-48-38753
EAR-20-39361
GEG-3-38800
MUS-8A-49480
KIN-V95-48002
PHO-20-47765
KIN-4-28487
CIS-5-47584
ESL-48-28206
MUS-P36-48801
KIN-A75A-47908
AIR-61A-47437
SPA-1-28443
AIR-90-49372
ELE-76-38623
ENG-1A-28162
ENG-1B-28199
SPA-1-28446
ENG-1B-28191
ASL-1-28057
MUS-19-49507
DFT-42-38544
DFT-42B-38545
CIS-200-47562
AIR-200-47433
AUT-2-49252
AUT-6A-47470
KIN-38-47854
ENG-1B-49034
MUS-26-48724
AUT-13B-47460
PSY-50-28395
AUT-8B-47474
ADM-63B-47415
CIS-30A-38413
COS-60B1-47622
KIN-4-47865
EMS-50-28867
THE-3-49510
KIN-4-47870
KIN-24-47835

0.1333
0.1333
0.1333

NOR
MOV
RIV

0.1334 MOV

0.1417
0.1417

RIV
MOV

0.1444 NOR

0.1481
0.1481
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.1501
0.1501
0.1519
0.1528
0.1528
0.1531
0.1531
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.1667
0.175
0.175
0.1778
0.1778
0.1806
0.1833
0.1852
0.1861
0.1861

NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
NOR
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
NOR
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

James, Melanie
Abubaker, Riyad
Abubaker, Riyad
Adams, Laura
Adams, Laura
Adams, Laura
Adams, Maria
Aguilar, Ruben
Aguilar, Ruben
Alanis, Isabel
Alcantar, Angelina
Alpay, John

Alpay, John

Alpay, John
Alvarez de Pacheco, Maria
Alvarez de Pacheco, Maria
Anderson, Marcus
Anderson, Marcus
Anderson, Marcus
Arguelles, Rudolph
Arias, Adriana
Avila, Patricia
Avila, Patricia

Bair, Asatar

Bair, Asatar

Banks, James
Banks, James
Bany, James

Bany, James
Berber, Alicia
Berry, John
Bhattacharya, Debadarshi
Bhavsar, Kinnari
Biancardi, Fabian
Biancardi, Fabian
Bing, Darnell
Bobo, Michael
Brown, Leslie
Brown, Leslie
Brown, Leslie
Brown, Scott
Brown, Scott
Brown, Scott
Brown, Tanya
Brown, Tanya
Brown-Drinkwater, Ellen
Browne, Errol

ENG-1A-28159
ECO-7-47132
ECO-7-47136
PSY-1-39136
PSY-1-39140
PSY-1-39143
EAR-42-39478
HES-1-38845
KIN-10-38883
GUI-47-48521
APP-450-49439
BUS-18A-38356
RLE-82-39183
BUS-18B-38363
PSY-9-28409
PSY-9-28410
ENP-53-28589
MKT-20-28595
ENP-54-28764
KIN-26-47836
MAT-10-48235
GUI-47-38820
GUI-47-39489
ECO-7-47131
ECO-8-47144
HMS-8-28550
WKX-200-28558
SOC-50-28437
SOC-1-28958
KIN-4-47869
CIS-27A-47576
PHY-4A-28725
MAG-56-47747
POL-1-28351
POL-1-28353
GUI-47-39375
HUM-10-38873
AHS-6-48566
AHS-6-48570
AHS-6-48571
GUI-47-48524
GUI-47-48528
GUI-47-48527
KIN-4-28488
KIN-4-28999
GUI-47-48525
ETS-1-49515

0.1999 MOV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 MOV
0.2 RIV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 MOV
0.2 MOV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Broyles, Larisa
Broyles, Larisa
Broyles, Larisa
Buuck, Jason
Campo, Peggy
Chandler, Meghan
Clark, Parissa
Conrad, Paul
Conrad, Paul
Contreras, Ruben
Corr, Jennifer
Corr, Jennifer
Corr, Jennifer
Coverdale, John
Craig, Emily
Curtis, Peter
Curtis, Peter
Daddona, Michelle
Dahl, Michael
Davis, Anthony
Davis, Anthony
De Leon, Jairo
De Vries, Michael
Doucette, Eric
Doucette, Eric
Doucette, Eric
Dunphy, Laura
Dunphy, Laura
Dunphy, Laura
Elton, William
Fast, Matthew
Felton, Adam
Felton, Adam
Finfrock, Douglas
Finfrock, Douglas
Finley, James
Floerke, Jennifer
Foster, Carrie
Foster, Carrie
Foster, Carrie
Galicia, Felipe
Ghosh, Banibrata

Gibbons-Anderson, Joan
Gibbons-Anderson, Joan
Gibbons-Anderson, Joan

Gray, Alexis
Gray, Alexis

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

ANT-2-28019
ANT-2-28020
ANT-4-28023
THE-3-48817
BIO-45-38318
AHS-7-39400
POL-1-47272
CIS-11-47534
CIS-11-47535
SPA-12-49133
ACC-65-47399
ACC-66-47400
ACC-1A-47391
CIS-1A-38409
EMS-83-28876
MUS-89-48790
MUS-89-49429
KIN-10-47822
CHE-17-48183
GUI-47-39373
GUI-48-38827
GUI-47-48531
MUS-19-28321
BUS-20-38365
BUS-20-38366
BUS-10-38350
BUS-10-28571
BUS-22-28583
MKT-41-28596
KIN-4-47867
CIS-1A-28731
PSY-1-28374
PSY-2-28384
KIN-4-47863
KIN-4-47868
GAM-1-38769
COM-1-28067
COM-1-28063
COM-1-28064
COM-9-29005
BIO-1-28678
CHE-1B-38387
COM-9-47093
COM-9-47099
COM-9-47108
ANT-1-38253
ANT-1-38254

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

MOV
MOV
MoV
RIV
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
RIV
MOV
NOR
NOR
NOR
MOV
MOV
MoV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
RIV
NOR
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Gray, Alexis
Greathouse, Laura
Greathouse, Laura
Greathouse, Laura
Haghighat, Dariush
Haghighat, Dariush
Haghighat, Dariush
Haines, Mark
Hausladen, Lisa
Hernandez, Lisa
Hernandez, Monica
Herrera, Michael
Hill, Janet

Hill, Janet

Hill, Janet

Huff, Tonya

Hyers, Robert
Ishihara, Chie
Ishihara, Chie
Ishihara, Chie
Jackson, Ted
Jazayeri, Mona
Jazayeri, Mona
Jiles, Robert

Jiles, Robert

Jiles, Robert
Johnson, Lauren
Judon, LaNeshia
Judon, LaNeshia
Judon, LaNeshia
Julius, Jeffrey
Justice, Starlene
Kazsuk, Elizabeth
Kazsuk, Elizabeth
Kazsuk, Elizabeth
Keene, Bryan
Keene, Bryan
Keene, Bryan
Kern, Katie

Kern, Katie

Kim, William

Kobzeva-Herzog, Elena

Kuk, James
Lambert, Jim
Lambert, Jim
Lambert, Jim
Lappin, Amber

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

ANT-1-39450
ANT-1-47029
ANT-2-47038
ANT-1-47020
POL-1-47258
POL-1-47257
POL-1-47267
DAN-6-48674
MDA-10-28551
ENG-40-39363
HIS-7-28302
WEL-65B-47811
SOC-1-47350
SOC-2-47370
SOC-20-47373
BIO-1-48118
ENG-1A-48950
BUS-22-47505
BUS-48-47509
MKT-42-47751
GUI-48-38828
BIO-18-48145
BIO-18-48146
ETS-1-28217
ETS-1-28934
ETS-1-28935
AHS-6-28002
BUS-18A-47492
BUS-18A-47493
BUS-18A-47494
BIO-55-38336
GEG-1-38788
SOC-1-28425
SOC-1-28426
SOC-20-28433
AHS-6-48564
AHS-6-48567
AHS-6-48572
AST-1A-48113
PHY-10-48341
ART-44A-48634
RUS-11-49117
KIN-4-47871
FIT-3-28850
FIT-4-28851
FIT-5-28852
EAR-20-47668

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
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NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MoV
NOR
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV



24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Larson, Rakel

Lee, David

Lee, David

Lee, Virgil

Leese, Mike

Leese, Mike

Leese, Mike

Lehr, Janet

Lehr, Janet

Lehr, Mark

Lehr, Mark

Lehr, Mark
Lindsay, Melanie
Lindsay, Melanie
Lindsay, Melanie
Lopez, Gertrude
Lowden, Clara
Lowden, Clara
Magdaleno-Carrillo, April
Marquis, Anya-Kristina
Marquis, Anya-Kristina
Martin, Adam
Matsos, Peter
Matsos, Peter
Matsos, Peter
Mayse, Kevin
Mayse, Kevin
McCarron, James
McCarron, James
McCarron, James
MclLeod, Scott
McQuead, Michael
McQuead, Michael
Mejia, April

Mejia, April

Mejia, April
Midgett, Jethro
Midgett, Jethro
Moore, John
Moore, John
Moreno, Adriana
Moreno, Adriana
Morshed, Tahmina
Morshed, Tahmina
Musumba, Anthony
Nafzgar, Sara
Nafzgar, Sara

PSY-48-47319
PSY-9-47335
PSY-9-47336
CHE-12B-38381
ADJ-1-38217
ADJ-9-38234
ADJ-9-39353
CIS-1A-47549
CIS-90-47610
CIS-17A-47539
CIS-17C-47542
CSC-7-47660
ETS-1-28898
ETS-1-28917
ETS-15-28936
GUI-47-28995
KIN-4-47859
KIN-4-47860
NNA-79-49342
GEG-1-38787
GEG-1-38789
BUS-10-38349
PSY-1-47283
PSY-1-47282
PSY-9-47326
MUS-26-48722
MUS-26-48723
KIN-12-49169
KIN-12-49171
KIN-12-49173
CIS-1A-47545
CIS-1A-28733
CIS-1A-28734
ANT-1-39454
ANT-1-39461
ANT-2-39462
GUI-47-38810
GUI-47-38822
GUI-47-38805
GUI-47-38807
GUI-47-39374
GUI-47-39383
ECO-7-28101
ECO-8-28969
PHY-4A-48353
COM-20-38453
COM-20-39479

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
MOV
MOV
RIV
NOR
NOR
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Nguyen, Kasey
Nguyen, Kasey
Oceguera, Jose
Oceguera, Jose
Olaerts, Ana Marie
Olaerts, Ana Marie
Olaerts, Ana Marie
Parker, LaTonya
Parker, LaTonya
Perez, Eduardo
Perez, Roberto
Phelps, William
Philippsen, Emily
Pries, Sean
Quinones, Nancy
Ramos-Betancourt, Rosa
Rankin, Kyla
Reyes, Ernesto
Reyes, Ernesto
Richard, Charles
Richard, Charles
Rivera, Christina
Rivera, Christina
Rogers, Dennis
Rogers, Dennis
Romero, Estrella
Romero, Estrella
Romero, Estrella
Ruiz, Ronald

Ruiz, Ronald
Russell, Brock
Ruth, Clifford
Ruth, Clifford
Sappenfield, Aaron
Sappenfield, Aaron
Schultz, Garth
Scullin, Patrick
Scullin, Patrick
Sentmanat, Jose
Sentmanat, Jose
Shirinian, Margarita
Sigloch, Steven
Sigloch, Steven
Sigloch, Steven
Sinigaglia, Nicholas
Siu, Kwokwai
Smith, Heather

CIS-7-28754
CIS-7-28755
COM-1-28065
COM-1-28079
COM-9-38461
COM-9-38464
COM-9-39503
GUI-47-28255
GUI-47-28902
SOC-20-47371
PSY-1-39464
OCE-1-48337
EAR-20-47677
GEG-1-47167
ETS-3-38767
GUI-47-48523
PSY-1-28971
MAT-5-48323
MAT-1A-48298
MUS-25-48719
MUS-25-48720
EAR-20-47673
EAR-28-47691
KIN-4-47858
KIN-4-47855
COM-9-38460
COM-9-38470
COM-9-38471
PSY-2-47310
PSY-2-47309
AST-1A-48115
COM-9-47121
COM-9-47122
GEO-1-48217
OCE-1-48335
GUI-48-48537
ADM-71B-47421
ADM-77A-47423
PHI-10-39086
PHI-10-39491
ESL-92-39372
KIN-36-47850
KIN-36-47851
KIN-36-47852
PHI-10-28991
ADM-74B-47422
HES-1-48226

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
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MOV
MOV
MoV
MOV
NOR
NOR
NOR
MOV
MoV
RIV
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
RIV
RIV



24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Smith, Heather
Somers, Nivard
Soto, Jeffrey

Soto, Jeffrey

Soto, Salvador
Soto, Salvador
Spangler, Jason
Steckman, Dean
Stoll, Andrea

Stoll, Andrea
Taube, Rhonda
Taube, Rhonda
Taube, Rhonda
Tolunay Ryan, Adviye
Tolunay Ryan, Adviye
Tremblay, Rikki
Voyer, Dominique
Wagner, Stephen
Wallstrom, Timothy
Wallstrom, Timothy
Wallstrom, Timothy
Werner-Fraczek, Joanna
Whitton, Jude
Whitton, Jude
Willey, Jennifer
Williams, Kweku
Williams, Kweku
Williams, Sigrid
Williamson, Jarrod
Wilson, Melissa
Wilson, Michael
Witmer, Suzanne
Witmer, Suzanne
Wolpoff, Marc
Wolpoff, Marc
Wolpoff, Marc
Worsham, Patricia
Worsham, Patricia
Worsham, Patricia
Yancey, Thomas
Yancey, Thomas
Yancey, Thomas
Yanez, Aldo
Yerushalmian, Sara
Yerushalmian, Sara
Yerushalmian, Sara
Ygloria, Alexander

BIO-55-48170
GUI-48-48534
ART-17-48595
ART-26-48610
GUI-47-48517
GUI-47-48516
ENG-15-49151
GUI-48-28903
ACC-1B-28565
ACC-1B-28897
AHS-1-48546
AHS-1-48547
AHS-1-48548
PSY-9-28404
PSY-9-28405
COM-9-28085
SPA-2-39223
BIO-45-28686
HES-1-38846
KIN-4-38896
KIN-4-38897
BIO-18-28685
COM-9-39428
COM-9-39477
ASL-22-28062
ANT-1-47021
ANT-1-47022
ADJ-20-38226
CHE-1B-48191
PSY-8-39166
ENG-1B-28190
HES-1-38839
KIN-4-38895
PSY-1-47284
PSY-1-47285
PSY-9-47329
ACC-1A-38193
ACC-1B-38203
ACC-1B-38204
KIN-4-28489
KIN-4-28490
HES-1-28716
POL-23-39128
PSY-35-28389
PSY-9-28406
PSY-9-28407
GUI-47-48526

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MoV
MOV
RIV
RIV
RIV
MOV
MOV
MOV
NOR
MOV
NOR
NOR
NOR
MOV
NOR
NOR
MOV
RIV
RIV
NOR
RIV
NOR
MOV
NOR
NOR
RIV
RIV
RIV
NOR
NOR
NOR
MOV
MOV
MOV
NOR
MOV
MOV
MOV
RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Ygloria, Vivian
Yount, Gwendolyn
Youssef, Suzan
Zamiska, Kara
Zamiska, Kara
Zamiska, Kara
Smithen, Jill
Bettencourt, Madeline
Jordan, Laura

Eini, Daniel
Fontaine, Robert
Hernandez, Scott
Knieriem, James
O'Connell, Paul
MacDougall, Diana
Comstock, Tami
Larson, Rakel
Mahpar, Steven
Kamerin, Kim
Rocillo, James
Hutchings, Caroline
Williams, Edward
Acharya, Surekha
Amidon, Tucker
Baciuna, Nicolae
Boykin, Briana
Calderon, Araceli
Camacho, Steven
Camacho, Steven
Cerwin-Bates, Stacey
Corbin, Steve
Curtis, Antonio
DeGuzman, Joseph
DeGuzman, Joseph
Drake, Sean
Elizalde, Andres
Gavrilov, Ginka
Gavrilov, Ginka
Gilbert, Alexandria
Hogan, Daniel
Hutchings, Caroline
James, Melanie
Johnson, Brian
Johnson, Brian
Johnson, Fen

Johnson-Jimenez, Kiandra

Korn, Thomas

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

GUI-47-48533
SPA-1-49125
CHE-1A-48189
PSY-1-39144
PSY-1-39146
PSY-1-39148
NNA-80-49468
COS-62B1-49318
NNA-80-49474
AUT-6A-47470
EMS-50-28865
FTV-45A-47729
WEL-85A-47815
AUT-13B-47460
ASL-13-48877
ENG-1A-39277
PSY-50-47320
MUS-39-48755
MUS-41-39065
MUS-42-49444
MAT-12-39474
ENG-1B-28187
ENG-1B-49041
ENG-1B-49033
MAT-11-28613
ENG-1B-28193
SPA-1-49120
ENG-1A-39290
ENG-1A-39291
ENG-1A-48953
CIS-26B-47571
MAT-12-48263
MAT-12-38977
MAT-12-38965
MAT-36-28657
ENG-1A-39457
MAT-12-49179
MAT-12-49180
ENG-1B-49031
ENG-1B-49045
MAT-12-39502
ENG-1A-28158
MAT-11-38953
MAT-11-38952
MAT-12-28961
ENG-1A-39322
ASL-1-48875

0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 RIV
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2 NOR
0.2044 RIV
0.2093 RIV
0.2222 RIV
0.225 RIV
0.225 MOV
0.225 RIV
0.225 RIV
0.225 RIV
0.2259 RIV
0.2333 NOR
0.2333 RIV
0.2333 RIV
0.25 NOR
0.25 RIV
0.2593 NOR
0.2666 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 RIV
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24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL
24FAL

Full-Time Faculty Overload Assignments - Fall 2024

Kovacs, Dyan Sue
Lopez Segoviano, Bibiana
Maerean, Gabriela
Mendelovitz, Kfir
Mendoza, Gabriela
Mendoza, Gabriela
Morales, Herbert
Morales, Herbert
Murillo, Gabriel
Nabours, Kathy
Namekata, James
Namekata, James
Osgood-Treston, Brit
Pell, Diana

Pell, Diana

Reade, Daniel
Sandoval, Victor
Schwartz, Michael
Willey, Jennifer
Wilson, Michael
Wong, Chau

Wong, Chau

Young, Cameron
Young, Cameron
Zapata, Valarie
Magdaleno-Carrillo, April
Murdock, Skyler
Philippsen, Emily

Al Jord, Huda
Calderon, Araceli
Chung, Elisa

Chung, Elisa
Contreras, Ruben
Covarrubias, Araceli
Drake, Sean
Flores-Martinez, Norma
Legner, Mary
Mulari, Jeffrey
Nabours, Kathy
Nahon Valero, Fernando
Suzuki, Takashi

Vega Sanchez, Mario
Voyer, Dominique
Yao, Chui

Yount, Gwendolyn
Julian, Jodi
Segura-Lovo, Diana

ASL-1-48871
MAT-12-38971
MAT-12-28939
EST-15-47718
MAT-12-48270
MAT-5-48322
MAT-11-48244
MAT-11-48245
MAT-12-28940
MAT-1A-49185
MAT-11-28611
MAT-12-28641
ENG-1B-49029
MAT-12-49178
MAT-12-49183
ENG-1B-38722
ENG-1A-48924
ENG-1A-28161
ASL-1-28959
ENG-1B-28189
MAT-12-49518
MAT-12-49182
ENG-1A-39313
ENG-1A-39314
ENG-1A-28150
NRN-7-48094
AUB-50-47449
EAR-30-47694
ARA-1-39345
SPA-1-49129
MAT-9-39027
MAT-9-39022
SPA-1-49126
SPA-2-39226
MAT-9-28664
SPA-1-28447
MAT-9-48324
MAT-9-39028
MAT-10-48234
SPA-1-28441
JPN-2-49116
SPA-1-28439
SPA-1-39209
MAT-9-28944
SPA-1-49118
THE-5-48844
NRN-93-48097

0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 MOV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 RIV
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 NOR
0.2667 MOV
0.2764 RIV
0.3 RIV
0.3 RIV
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 RIV
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 RIV
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 MOV
0.3333 MOV
0.3333 RIV
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 RIV
0.3333 MOV
0.3333 RIV
0.3333 MOV
0.3333 NOR
0.3333 MOV
0.3333 RIV
0.45 RIV
RIV
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